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02 Moloko Matlala Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) MatlalaM@dws.gov.za 
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04 Kwazikwakhe Majola Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) MajolaK@dws.gov.za  
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10 Sivashni Naicker  Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) NaickerS@dws.gov.za  

11 Moses Mukota Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) MukotaM@dws.gov.za  
12 Bulelwa Mtetwa  Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) MtetwaB@dws.gov.za  

13 Rendani Maphangule  Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) MaphanguleR@dws.gov.za  

14 Mpelegeng Lebeloane  Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) LebeloaneM@dws.gov.za  
15 Rachel Mpe  Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) MpeR@dws.gov.za  

16 Sakhile Mndaweni  Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) MndaweniS@dws.gov.za  
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19 Kgotso Mahlahlane Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) MahlahlaneK@dws.gov.za 

20 Kulanyane Maponya Department of Water and Sanitation (DWS) MaponyaK@dws.gov.za 

21 Kgositsile Bonokwane  Municipality – South Africa  kgosie45@gmail.com  
22 Tamiru Abiye Wits Tamiru.Abiye@wits.ac.za 

23 Modreck Gomo UFS  gomom@ufs.ac.za  
24 Harrison Pienaar  CSIR – South Africa  hpienaar@csir.co.za  

Botswana 
25 Thato Setloboko Department of Water Affairs (DWA) tssetloboko@gov.bw 

26 Bochengedu Somolekae Department of Water Affairs (DWA) bsomolekae@gov.bw 

27 Phillip Mashumba Department of Water Affairs (DWA) pmashumba@gov.bw 
28 Nelson Lekgetho Department of Water Affairs (DWA) nlekgetho@gov.bw 

29 Charles Nkile Department of Water Affairs (DWA) cnkile@gov.bw 
30 Kealeboga Daniel Department of Geological Survey (DGS) kdaniel@gov.bw 

31 Phemo Moleje Department of Geological Survey (DGS) pmoleje@gov.bw 
32 Onkopotse Ntibinyane Department of Geological Survey (DGS) ontibinyane@gov.bw 

33 Tobani Ngonidzashe Department of Geological Survey (DGS) Ntobani@gov.bw  
34 Moses Moehadu Water Utilities Corporation (WUC) mmoehadu@wuc.bw 

35 Keatlaretse Gaoagelwe Water Utilities Corporation (WUC) kgaoagelwe@wuc.bw 

36 Amogelang Molefe Water Utilities Corporation (WUC) AMolefe@wuc.bw  
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40 Precious Kenosi  Botswana National Commission for UNESCO pqkenosi@gov.bw  
41 Piet Kenabatho University of Botswana Kenabatho@mopipi.ub.bw  

42 Rubeni Ranganai University of Botswana RANGANAI@mopipi.ub.bw  
43 Bothepha Mosetlhi University of Botswana Bothepha.Mosetlhi@mopipi.ub.bw 

Namibia 

44 Gettie Mulokoshi Department of Water Affairs and Forestry (DWAF) MulokoshiG@mawf.gov.na  
45 Bertram Swartz Department of Water Affairs and Forestry (DWAF) Swartzb@mawf.gov.na  

46 Sakeus Ihemba Department of Water Affairs and Forestry (DWAF) ihembas@mawf.gov.na  
47 Leonard Hango Department of Water Affairs and Forestry (DWAF) ibmoffice@gmail.com  

48 Ignatius Sikongo Department of Water Affairs and Forestry (DWAF) kbmoffice@gmail.com  
49 Nicolene Likando Department of Water Affairs and Forestry (DWAF) nicolenek@yahoo.com  

50 Pule Diamonds  Ministry of International Relations and Cooperation 
(MIRCO) 

pdiamonds@mirco.gov.na  

Angola 

51 Narciso Augusto Ambrósio Department of Water Affairs Narciso.ambosio@inrh.gv.ao  

Democratic Republic of Congo 
52 Cyril Masamba Department of Water Affairs cyrillemas@yahoo.fr  

Lesotho 
53 Matsolo Migwi Department of Water Affairs migwimatsolo@gmail.com  

Madagascar 
54 Josephine Angele 

Rasoanandrasana 
Ministry of Water, Sanitation and Hygiene josyangele@gmail.com  

Malawi 
55 Macpherson Nkhata Department of Water Resources (DWR) macpherson.nkhata@gmail.com  

Mozambique 

56 Ana Isabel Fotine Mponda National Directorate of Water Affairs anafotine@yahoo.com.br  
57 Lucas Chairuca National Directorate of Water Affairs chairuca@yahoo.com  

58 Iolanda Bila National Directorate of Water Affairs iolandabilaa@gmail.com 
Swaziland 

59 Musawenkhosi B. Mwelase Department of Water Affairs wenkhosi796@gmail.com  
Tanzania 

60 Fatuma Mambo Ministry of Water and Irrigation fmambo@rocketmail.com 
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Zambia 
61 Beatrice Kanyamuna Department of Water Resources beatricepole@yahoo.com  

Zimbabwe 
62 Percy Mugwangwavari Ministry of Environment, Water and Climate  percymugwa@gmail.com  

63 Tatenda Mawokomatanda  Ministry of Environment, Water and Climate tatemawoko@gmail.com  

64 Robert Mutepfa Ministry of Environment, Water and Climate mutepfar@yahoo.com  
University of Strathclyde 

65 Francesco Sindico Univ. of Strathclyde  Francesco.sindico@strath.ac.uk  
UNESCO - World Water Assessment Programme (WWAP) 

66 Michela Miletto UNESCO -  WWAP  m.miletto@unesco.org  
67 Elena Belcore UNESCO -  WWAP  e.belcore@unesco.org  

UNESCO – International Hydrological Programme (IHP) 

68 Tales Carvalho Resende UNESCO - IHP  t.carvalho-resende@unesco.org  
International Groundwater Resources Centre (IGRAC) 

69 Geert-Jan Nijsten IGRAC Geert-jan.nijsten@un-igrac.org  
United States Agency for International Development (USAID) 

70 John K.B. Harris  USAID - Southern Africa  jkbharris@usaid.gov  
International Association for Water Law (AIDA) 

71 Stefano Burchi AIDA stefano.burchi@gmail.com 

Intergovernmental Authority for Development (IGAD) 
72 Fred Mwango IGAC fred.mwango@igad.int 

International Water Management Institute (IWMI) 
73 Karen G. Villholth  IWMI k.villholth@cgiar.org 

74 Nicole Lefore IWMI n.lefore@cgiar.org  
75 Girma Ebrahim IWMI g.ebrahim@cgiar.org  

76 Manuel Magombeyi  IWMI  m.magombeyi@cgiar.org  
77 Yvan Altchenko IWMI y.altchenko@cgiar.org  
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